

EAC NETWORK'S LEGACY SOCIETY

I acknowledge and accept an invitation to make my own commitment to EAC Network (legal name EAC, Inc.) to help support charitable projects to help meet the needs of atrisk children, families, individuals, and seniors across Long Island and New York City.

To qualify as a member of EAC Network's Legacy society, I hereby signify my intention to include in my estate plan a bequest of at least \$1,000 to EAC Network, 50 Clinton Street, Suite 107, Hempstead, NY 11550.

DATE:		
FULL NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	ST:	_ZIP:
PHONE:		
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
SIGANTURE:		

Please send to:

EAC Network

Attention: Development 50 Clinton Street, Suite 107

Hempstead, NY 11550